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VIR Koblenz-Karthause ( 10938)
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Anlage
Konrad-Zuse-Str. 2, 56075 Koblenz
G 0261 52820

Sportwart/in
Baumagart, Justus
T 0173 2557053 justus.tennis@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Funk, Alexander
T 0151 26777009 a.funk.1999@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Baumagart, Justus
T 0173 2557053 justus.tennis@gmail.com
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Damen 30 2er 1

MF: Esther Ochtendung
m 0177 4656464; estherarens@gmx.de
Damen 30 2er 2
MF: Marion Gabriel
m 01577 4472421; marionschaefer30@freenet.de
Damen 30 2er 3
MF: Gabi Kroll
m 0160 90572147; gabi.kroell@t-online.de
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Leiendecker, Nadine
Kréll, Gabi

Gabriel, Marion
Ochtendung, Esther
Meyer, Sabrina
Newald, Carmen
Schiemann, Nina
Schranz, Silke
PreuR, Alexa

Link, Ulrike
Baumgart, Claudia
Kilian-Zschommler, Anke
Lucic, Andela

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

28600151
26703441
27752405
28250342
28891799
29153989
28252689
27853454
27653032
27852367
27084544
27952008
28151830

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,4
LK13,5
LK16,1
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK20,0
LK23,3
LK21,3
LK20,7
LK22,0
LK21,2
LK24,1
LK22,0
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